
21/01/25

20/02/25

19/03/25

23/04/25

21/05/25

19/06/25

22/07/25

20/09/25

21/10/25

20/11/25

21/01/26

04/12/24

29/01/25

26/02/25

03/04/25

30/04/25

28/05/25

02/07/25

27/08/25

01/10/25

29/10/25

26/11/25

27/11/24

22/01/25

19/02/25

27/03/25

23/04/25

21/05/25

25/06/25

30/07/25

24/09/25

22/10/25

19/11/25

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

MAR

GIO

MER

MER

MER

GIO

MAR

SAB

MAR

GIO

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

MER

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGO - SET

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DIC '25 - GEN '26

FEBBRAIO '26

PRENOTAZIONE SPAZIN.MESE CONSEGNA MATERIALI DATA DI USCITA

CALENDARIO 2025


