CALENDARIO 2025



MESE	N.	PRENOTAZIONE SPAZI	CONSEGNA MATERIALI	DATA DI USCITA
FEBBRAIO	56	MER 27/11/24	MER 04/12/24	MAR 21/01/25
MARZO	57	MER 22/01/25	MER 29/01/25	GIO 20/02/25
APRILE	58	MER 19/02/25	MER 26/02/25	MER 19/03/25
MAGGIO	59	MER 27/03/25	MER 03/04/25	MER 23/04/25
GIUGNO	60	MER 23/04/25	MER 30/04/25	MER 21/05/25
LUGLIO	61	MER 21/05/25	MER 28/05/25	GIO 19/06/25
AGO - SET	62	MER 25/06/25	MER 02/07/25	MAR 22/07/25
OTTOBRE	63	MER 30/07/25	MER 27/08/25	SAB 20/09/25
NOVEMBRE	64	MER 24/09/25	MER 01/10/25	MAR 21/10/25
DIC '25 - GEN '26	65	MER 22/10/25	MER 29/10/25	GIO 20/11/25
FEBBRAIO '26	66	MER 19/11/25	MER 26/11/25	MER 21/01/26